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Data Service
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Session 9 B - Quarterfinals
TUE 23 APR 2019  14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 197 23 APR 14:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL
ALMATBOULI AHMAD JOR

RED RSC R1 1:45

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA PRK
IRI
IND
KAZ
TPE

KIM CHUN SAM
ABBASZADEH MAJID
ENGINEER FARAHD
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
CHANG YU LING

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

2 198 23 APR 14:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light (60kg) RAHIMOV Shakurjon UZB
IMANKULIYEV Hursand TKM

RED WP 4:0 R2 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA IRI
MAR
BIH
SCO
KAZ

ABBASZADEH MAJID
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
POLETAN TINA
RAI RAVI RAJ
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

20:18
20:18
20:18
19:19
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 199 23 APR 14:30 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) KULAKHMET Tursynbay KAZ
MADRIMOV Israil UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER FARAHD TPE
PRK
IRI
SRI
SCO

CHANG YU LING
KIM CHUN SAM
ABBASZADEH MAJID
S. THAMPU NELKA
RAI RAVI RAJ

* 28:28
* 28:28

29:27
27:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

4 200 23 APR 14:45 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) GHOSSON AHMAD SYR
PAZZYYEV NURSAHET TKM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL MAR
UZB
BIH
TUR
IRI

SOUILMI MOUHSINE
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
POLETAN TINA
YURTSEVER BERNA
ABBASZADEH MAJID

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 201 23 APR 15:00 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) TANWAR Naman IND
IASHAISH Hussein Eishaish Hussein JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA KAZ
SCO
MAR
TPE
PRK

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
RAI RAVI RAJ
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
CHANG YU LING
KIM CHUN SAM

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 202 23 APR 15:15 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) BORBASHEV Chingis KGZ
TURSUNOV SANJAR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER BERNA IND
BIH
TPE
SRI
IRI

ENGINEER FARAHD
POLETAN TINA
CHANG YU LING
S. THAMPU NELKA
ABBASZADEH MAJID

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 203 23 APR 15:30 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) PETECIO NICE ZZAA PHI
. Manisha IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE IRI
UZB
SCO
BIH
PRK

ABBASZADEH MAJID
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
RAI RAVI RAJ
POLETAN TINA
KIM CHUN SAM

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 204 23 APR 15:45 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) HUANG Hsiao-Wen TPE
INKAM Jeerapark THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER FARAHD SRI
MAR
BIH
TUR
IRI

S. THAMPU NELKA
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
POLETAN TINA
YURTSEVER BERNA
ABBASZADEH MAJID

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 205 23 APR 16:00 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) VOLOSSENKO RIMMA KAZ
DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ UZB
PRK
IRI
MAR
TPE

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
KIM CHUN SAM
ABBASZADEH MAJID
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
CHANG YU LING

29:28
28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 206 23 APR 16:15 Quarterfinals Women's Light (57-60kg) YANG WENLU CHN
CHOE HYE SONG PRK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL TUR
BIH
SRI
UZB
IND

YURTSEVER BERNA
POLETAN TINA
S. THAMPU NELKA
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
ENGINEER FARAHD

30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 207 23 APR 16:30 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) LIN LEE WEI-HSIEN TPE
MOVLONOVA Mavluda UZB

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID PRK
SCO
MAR
BIH
TUR

KIM CHUN SAM
RAI RAVI RAJ
SOUILMI MOUHSINE
POLETAN TINA
YURTSEVER BERNA

30:26
30:26
29:27
29:27
28:28

RED
BLUE

12 208 23 APR 16:45 Quarterfinals Women's Middle (69-75kg) SEON Sujin KOR
MUNKHBAT Myagmarjargal MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR SRI
KAZ
TPE
IND
IRI

S. THAMPU NELKA
KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL
CHANG YU LING
ENGINEER FARAHD
ABBASZADEH MAJID

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:26
30:27

Legend:
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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