

# **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**

## **Session Results**



### Session 9 B - Quarterfinals TUE 23 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Win	ner Result	Deci	sion
1	197	23 APR			Men's Light (60kg)	RED	ERDENEBAT Tsendbaata	ar	MGLRED		R1 1	:45
					D (	BLUE	ALMATBOULI AHMAD		JOR			
					Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PRK KIM (	ASZADEH MAJID		
								Judge 3:		NEER FARAHD		
								-	TPE CHA	SYMKHANOV BEF NG YU LING	RIKBOL	
								<u> </u>				
2	198	23 APR	14:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	RAHIMOV Shakurjon IMANKULIYEV Hursand		UZB RED TKM	WP 4:0	R2 1	:18
					Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER BERNA	Judge 1:		ASZADEH MAJID		20:18
								Judge 2: Judge 3:		LMI MOUHSINE ETAN TINA		20:18 20:18
								-	SCO RAIF			19:19
								Judge 5:	KAZ KAS	SYMKHANOV BEF	RIKBOL	20:18
3	199	23 APR	14:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED	KULAKHMET Tursynbay		KAZ <b>RE</b>	WP	4:1	
						BLUE	MADRIMOV Israil		UZB			
					Referee:	IND	ENGINEER FARAHD		TPE CHA			28:28 28:28
								Judge 3:		ASZADEH MAJID		29:27
								-	SRI S. TH	IAMPU NELKA		27:29 29:27
								Juage 3.	SCO IVALL	MATINA		25.21
4	200	23 APR	14:45	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	GHOSSON AHMAD PAZZYYEV NURSAHET		SYR TKM <b>BLU</b>	JE WP	3:2	
					Referee:	KAZ	KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL					27:30
								Judge 2: Judge 3:		MIDOV ALEKSANI ETAN TINA	DR	28:29 29:28
								-		TSEVER BERNA		28:29
								Judge 5:	IRI ABB	ASZADEH MAJID		30:27
5	201	23 APR	15:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	TANWAR Naman		IND			
Ü	201	2071110	10.00	Quartermais		BLUE	IASHAISH Hussein Eishaish Hussein		JOR <b>BLU</b>		5:0	00.00
					Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	-	SCO RAIF	SYMKHANOV BEF RAVI RAJ	RIKBOL	28:29 28:29
								Judge 3:	MAR SOU	LMI MOUHSINE		27:30
								-	TPE CHA			27:30 27:30
6	202	23 APR	15:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED	BORBASHEV Chingis		KGZ			
						BLUE	TURSUNOV SANJAR		UZB <b>BLU</b>		5:0	
					Referee:	TUR	YURTSEVER BERNA	5	IND ENG BIH POLE	NEER FARAHD TAN TINA		26:30 27:30
								Judge 3:	TPE CHA	NG YU LING		27:30
								Judge 4: Judge 5:		IAMPU NELKA ASZADEH MAJID		27:30 27:30
								Juago U.	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			00
7	203	23 APR	15:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	PETECIO NICE ZZAA . Manisha		PHI IND <b>BLU</b>	JE WP	5:0	
					Referee:	MAR	SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 1:		ASZADEH MAJID		27:30
								-	UZB KHAI SCO RAIF	MIDOV ALEKSANI PAVLRAJI	OR	27:30 27:30
									BIH POLE			27:30
								Judge 5:	PRK KIM	CHUN SAM		27:30
8	204	23 APR	15:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	HUANG Hsiao-Wen INKAM Jeerapark		TPE REC	) WP	4:1	
					Referee:		ENGINEER FARAHD	Judae 1		IAMPU NELKA		30:27
					Notorou.			Judge 2:	MAR SOU	LMI MOUHSINE		30:27
								Judge 3:		TAN TINA TSEVER BERNA		29:28
								Judae 4.	TOK AUN	I PEAEK REKIND		29:28

SWISS TIMING



# **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**





### Session 9 B - Quarterfinals TUE 23 APR 2019 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	r Boı	ıt	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Categor	у	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Cod	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9 20	5 2	23 APR	16:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (57-6	٠,	RED BLUE	VOLOSSENKO RIMMA DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA		KAZ IND	BLUE	WP	3:2	
						R	eferee:	SCO		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	PRK IRI MAR	KHAMIDOV KIM CHUN ABBASZAD SOUILMI M CHANG YU	EH MAJID OUHSINE	R	29:28 28:29 30:27 27:30 28:29
10	) 20	6 2	23 APR	16:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Light (57-6	٠,	RED BLUE	YANG WENLU CHOE HYE SONG		CHN PRK	IRED	WP	4:1	
						R	eferee:	KAZ		Judge 2: Judge 3:	BIH SRI UZB	YURTSEVE POLETAN <sup>1</sup> S. THAMPL KHAMIDOV ENGINEER	ΓΙΝΑ J NELKA ' ALEKSAND	R	30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	1 20	7 :	23 APR	16:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (69	Ο,	RED BLUE	LIN LEE WEI-HSIEN MOVLONOVA Mavluda		TPE UZB	RED	WP	4:0	
						R	eferee:	IRI		Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SCO MAR BIH	KIM CHUN RAI RAVI R SOUILMI M POLETAN YURTSEVE	AJ OUHSINE TINA		30:26 30:26 29:27 29:27 28:28
12	2 20	8 2	23 APR	16:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Middle (69	٠,	RED BLUE	SEON Sujin MUNKHBAT Myagmarjargal		KOR MGL	RED	WP	5:0	
						R	eferee:	UZB		-	KAZ TPE IND	S. THAMPL KASSYMKH CHANG YU ENGINEER ABBASZAD	HANOV BER LING FARAHD	IKBOL	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:26 30:27

Legend:								
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

